Sélections des régions aux demi-finales

Catégor

Numéro

Filiere N1 Pratique FFTB

Moyenne

Moyenne

Moyenne

Fédération Frangaise Sportive de Twirling Baton

Moyenne

Classe!

Sélections

Epreuve
N1 Groupe technique
N1 Groupe technique
N1 Groupe technique
N1 Groupe technique
N1 Groupe technique
N1 Groupe technique
N1 Groupe technique
N1 Groupe technique
N1 Groupe technique
N1 Groupe technique
N1 Groupe technique
N1 Groupe technique

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

13259
14297
14113
11903
14639
13730
13262
12525
14713
13973
13862
14111

TSNOYON 1

L'ESPERANCE DE CHIMILIN 2
NEGREPELISSE SCN 2

TC PORTES LES VALENCE 1
CLAIX CHAMP JARRIE 1
SAINT HILAIRE DES LOGES 1
TS NOYON 2

SAINT GILDAS 1

DT ANDRESY 1

TB GIEN 1

TB LESNEVEN 1
NEGREPELISSE SCN 1

06013 - TWIRLING SPORT DE NOYON

03802 - L'ESPERANCE DE CHIMILIN

08201 - TWIRLING NEGREPELISSE SCN

02607 - TWIRLING CLUB PORTES LES VALENCE
03827 - TWIRLING CLAIX CHAMP JARRIE

08503 - TWIRLING SAINT HILAIRE DES LOGES - LES BLEUETS HILAIROIS
06013 - TWIRLING SPORT DE NOYON

04405 - SAINT GILDAS TWIRLING

07801 - CLUB SPORTIF DE DANSE TWIRL D'ANDRESY
04509 - TWIRLING BATON CLUB DE GIEN

02902 - TWIRLING BATON LESNEVEN

08201 - TWIRLING NEGREPELISSE SCN

départemental

62,5
71
69

43,65
60
61

5205}

43,5

)5
38

60,5

Bo50)

i3
74
51
59,85
58,5
62,5
45,5
50,5
42
355
55
31,5

Région

91,5
67,5
67,5
58,05
58
56,5
61,5
56
53
55
39,5
46

actuelle

86,5
69,13
63,38

58,5
58,13

58

575!
54,63
50,25
50,13
43,38
42,38
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Groupe technique Junior N1
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